
Facility Use Fee Schedule

Charge (Up to 3 hours unless 

otherwise indicated

Elementary School Buildings

Classroom $30

Gym/Multi Purpose Room $60

Richards Middle School

Cafeteria $60

Classroom $30

Community Room $60

Fraser High School 

Auditorium
$215 per hour plus set-up time and 

any applicable Technician Charges

Cafeteria $60

Classroom $30

Large Group Instruction Room $60

Fraser Performing Arts Center (High School Auditorium)

FPAC Rental (Base)  -  Includes use of facilities $50 per hour weekday

onstage & backstage including all lighting & light

operation, (limited set-up), sound and sound $75 per hour weekend

operation, (limited scope), boundary microphones,

up to six (6) personal microphones (any Minimum of (2) hours

combination), video and video set-up, limited 

onstage set-up, and a technical director.

FPAC Rental - Includes full use of facilities onstage $100 per hour weekday

and backstage including all lighting, operators and

light operation, sound, operators and sound $125 per hour weekend*

operation, boundary microphones, up to twelve

(12) personal microphones, video and video set-up,

a technical director, backstage hands.

FPAC Rental (Extended Run) - If your entended run $85 per hour

has at least 3 or more days in any 7 day span, you

are considered an extended run and these rates

apply.

Additional Microphones - To rent an additional $125 per week

(up to 12) personal microphones in any 

combination of lavaliere, corded, or cordless

handheld, a fee will apply.

Custodial Overtime - Any and all custodial $30 per hour

overtime (irregular custodial work hours) will be

paid for by the renter unless waived by 

administration.

*Weekends are Friday evenings, Saturday's and

Sunday's

Athletic Facilities

Richards Middle School Gym $150

Fraser High School Main Gym $300

Fraser High School Auxiliary Gym $300

Baseball/Soccer Field (Elementary Schools) $25 per hour

Baseball Field (Middle School) $25 per hour

Baseball Field (Administration Building) $25 per hour

Baseball Field (High School) $50 per hour

Softball Field (High School) $35 per hour

Grass Soccer Fields (High School) $20 per hour

Tennis Courts (8 courts) $25 per hour

Athletic Stadium Rental

Base Rental Fees

Crowds less than 300 $150 per hour

Crowds 301-800 $200 per hour

Crowds 801+ $250 per hour

Options/Additional Charges

Lights (up to 3.5 hours) $110

Lights (3.5 - 5.0 hours) $150

Press Box /Scoreboard $50 up to 3 hours + cost of operator

Personnel Fees

Press Box Operator (required if press box is used) $30 per game

Non OT $30 hour

Sat $40 per hour

 Sun $50 per hour
Stadium Event Manager (required) - arrives 30-60 

minutes before event & stays 30 minutes after $20 per hour 2 hour minumum

Custodian/Maintenance & Grounds


